
2019-20 Calendar for Religious Education 

Classes are held on Wednesdays from 5:45—7:30 p.m. 

Sunday September 1, 2019 Rosary 10:25 

Bring 1 canned good or fresh produce for 

Offertory 

Wednesday September 11 1st class 

Sunday  September 15 Catechetical Sunday 

Wednesday September 18 class 

Wednesday September 25 class 

 

 

Wednesday October 2, 2019 Living Rosary 6 p.m. /class 

Sunday October 6 Living Rosary 10:15 & Children’s Choir 

Bring 1 canned good or fresh produce for 

Offertory 

Wednesday October 9 class 

Wednesday October 16 class 

Wednesday October 23 class 

Wednesday October 30 class 

 

 

Friday November 1, 2019 (Friday) All Saints Day Mass/Dinner   

Sunday November 3 Rosary 10:25 & Children’s Choir 

Bring 1 canned good or fresh produce for 

Offertory 

Wednesday November 6 class 

Wednesday November 13 class 

Wednesday November 20 class 

Wed./Thurs. November 27/28 NO CLASS: Thanksgiving  



 

Sunday December 1, 2019 Rosary 10:25 & Children’s Choir 

Bring 1 canned good for Offertory 

Wednesday December 4 Class/confessions grades 3-8 

 1st Confessions 
(tentative) 

Wednesday December 11 class 

Sunday December 15 Children’s Christmas Program 

1:00 pm 

Wednesday December 18 class 

Tuesday December 24 Christmas Eve – Children’s Mass/ Choir 4pm 

Wednesday December 25 NO CLASS:  Christmas - 11am Mass 

 

 

Wednesday January 1, 2020 NO CLASS:  New Years Day 

Sunday January 5 Rosary 10:25 & Children’s Choir 

Bring 1 canned good for Offertory 

Wednesday January 8 class 

Wednesday January 15 class 

Wednesday January 22 class 

Wednesday January 29 class 

 

 

Sunday February 2, 2020 Rosary 10:25 & Children’s Choir 

Bring 1 canned good for Offertory 

Wednesday February 5 class 

Wednesday February 12 class 

Wednesday February 19 class 

Wednesday February 26 Class:  Ash Wednesday 



 

Sunday March 1, 2020 Rosary 10:25 & Children’s Choir 

Bring 1 canned good for Offertory 

Wednesday March 4 Class/ Plates (Gr. 2) 

Wednesday March 11 Class 
 Confessions  (grades 2-8) 

(tentative) 

Wednesday March 18 Class 

Wednesday March 25 Class: Stations of the Cross:  All Grades 

 

 

 

Wednesday April 1, 2020 class 

Sunday April 5 Rosary 10:25 & Children’s Choir 

Bring 1 canned good for Offertory 

Wednesday April 8 NO CLASS: Spring Break 

Sunday April 12 Easter Sunday & Children’s Choir 

Wednesday April 15 class 

Wednesday April 22 class 

Wednesday April 29 Pizza Supper & Awards 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Sunday May 3 Rosary 10:25 

May Crowning 

1st Communion Sunday 
(tentative) 

 

 

Sunday  June 7, 2020 Rosary 10:25 

Bring 1 canned good or fresh produce for 

Offertory 

 

Sunday July 5, 2020 Rosary 10:25 

Bring 1 canned good or fresh produce for 

Offertory 

 

Sunday August 2, 2020 Rosary 10:25 

Bring 1 canned good or fresh produce for 

Offertory 

 

Sunday September 6, 2020 Rosary 10:25 

Bring 1 canned good or fresh produce for 

Offertory 

 

 


